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7,118  7,118  7,118  84,303  84,303  84,303  

6,377  6,525  5,833  80,777  81,166  78,057  

89.6% 91.7% 82.0% 95.8% 96.3% 92.6% 95.3% 95.9% 91.8%

0 0 0

NOTE: 91421 Ac-ft is the total storage volume of Lee Creek and Lake Fort Smith Reservoirs

TOTAL

19-Oct-17NO WATER CONSERVATION IN EFFECT FORT SMITH WATER UTILITIES

LEE CREEK LAKE FORT SMITH

PERCENT FULL                        

AVERAGE DAILY POWER PRODUCTION (KWH)

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION (MGD)

PERCENT OF TOTAL DAILY PRODUCTION

LAKE SPILLWAY ELEVATION (MSL)

LAKE ELEVATION (MSL)

TOTAL CAPACITY (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL AVAILABLE CAPACITY (ACRE-FEET)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

W
at

er
 P

ro
du

ce
d 

(M
illi

on
 G

al
lo

ns
) Mountainburg

(MG)

Lee Creek (MG)


	Water Watch

